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6 hod CR zeny 2025

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek

Poc.

2

PFijmeni
Churanova
Churariova
Ambrozova
Berrouche
Chumlenova
Chumlenova
Barnasova
Hordakova
Berrouche
Horakova
Barochova
Reznickova
Splitkova
Némcova
Splitkova
Bodnarova
Zelena
MaresSova
Némcova
Bodnarova
Maluchova
Kastylova
Lanikova
Sosolikova
Stranska
Ratajova
Zapotocka
Sindlerova
Vondrkova
Trendlova
Novakova
Truneckova
Breburdova
Hanykova
Jenickova
Soukupova
Hradkova
Kucova
Nagyova
PFikrylova
Prikrylova
Horakova
Vesela
Tamova
Trejbalova
Nedvédova
Skalova
Pokorna

Jméno
Radka
Radka
Irena
Lenka
Barbora
Barbora
Katefina
Lenka
Lenka
Lenka
Lenka
Jana
Barbora
Ilvana /llvaka/
Barbora
Iveta
Jaroslava
Véra
Ivana /llvaka/
lveta
Jana
Martina
Dagmar
Jana
Katefina
Alena
Milada
Jana
Nela
Michaela
Mirka
Veronika
Hana
Zuzana
Zuzana
Marcela
Eva
Lenka
Judita
lvana
Jana
Renata
Veronika
Drahoslava
Monika
Markéta
Jifina
Adéla

Narozen Klub, mésto
6/3/1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
6/3/1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov

1/29/1988 Frankfurt n. Mohanem

3/13/1980 Usti nad Labem
2/22/1989 AC Mlada Boleslav
2/22/1989 AC Mladé Boleslav
5/1/1984 Plzeii
2/18/1982 Brno
3/13/1980 Usti nad Labem
2/18/1982 Brno
12/15/1983 Luzice
8/28/1975 lirny
4/17/1994 Mizuno Team
1/27/1981 SCMT Praha
4/17/1994 Mizuno Team
8/20/1976 MK Kladno
4/20/1978 Chudenice
8/2/1982 Praha
1/27/1981 SCMT Praha
8/20/1976 MK Kladno
1/31/1979 Praha
1991
7/31/1984 Ivéiny B&hny
8/4/1991 Brno
12/25/1975 Pobéhlici
8/22/1976 Lucinci
7/10/1977
9/17/1969 Usti nad Labem
3/26/1976 Hradec Kralové
1999
8/16/1981 SCMT
1978
6/6/1961 MK Kladno
2/16/1974 AC Turnov
1/12/1983 Kladno
1971
1988
1983 Bajecné Zeny v béhu
1982 MK Prostéjov
2006
2006
9/27/1972 Dééin
1/5/1989
12/10/1965 Slatina
2/26/1980 Kladno
5/23/1977 Kladno
3/23/1969 SC Marathon Plzeri
Kladno

Vykon
71,000
70,515
66,286
66,014
64,513
61,000
60,000
59,795
59,000
58,512
58,512
58,000
58,000
57,332
57,012
57,012
57,012
56,000
55,267
55,000
55,000
54,295
53,195
53,195
53,000
51,000
50,000
49,000
49,000
45,495
45,409
44,395
44,000
44,000
44,000
43,295
42,195
42,195
42,195
42,195
42,195
42,000
42,000
41,000
40,000
39,000
38,000
28,000

Datum Misto
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hc
10/5/2025 Brugg /SUI/
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 h
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 h
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hc
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 h
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
9/13/2025 Miinchen /GER/
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 hc
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 h
10/18/2025 Albi /FRA/, MS 24 h
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
9/28/2025 Salzburg /AUT/
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
9/28/2025 Salzburg /AUT/
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
8/9/2025 Prostéjov
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod
6/26/2025 Kladno, 24 hod

meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.
meaz.



